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PARTICULARS

TO EXPENSES »
TO AUDIT FEES

TO ADVERTISEME NT

TO ANNUAL CONTINUATION FEE
TO BANK CHARGES

TO ELECTRICITY EXp

TO INTERNET EXp

TO LAB Exp

TO MISC EXPENSE

TO PRINTING AND STATIONERY
TO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
TO SALARY

TO STAFF WELFARE

T0 DEPRECIATION

TO TELEPHONE

TO TRAVELLING EXP

TO EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE

FOR UNITED SOCIAL WELFARE & EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

PRESIDENT

DATE: 24.9.2021
PLACE: AMBALA CANTT

UNITED COLLEGE OFPHARMACY
INCOME 8 EXPENDITURE A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-3-2021

AMOUNT

PARTICULARS

10,000.00
27,000.00
88,000.00
584.40
37,672.00
14,000.00
26,005.00
27,806.00
102,100.00
191,500.00
2,739,500.00
87,500.00
165,268.00
25,600.00
36,500.00
1,285,235.60

-
4,854,271,00
—0

BY ACADEMIC RECEIPTS
TUITION & ADMISSION FEES
BY INTEREST RECEIVED

BY OTHER INCOME

AUDITOR'S REPORT
AS PER OUR SEPARATE REPORT ATTACHED
FORRAG A& CO.

CA LOVKESH ARORA
PARTNER

M.NO: 522974

FRN NO: 027371N
UDIN: 21522974AAAAEGB215

AMOUNT

1, 160,000.00
4,271.00
1.500,000.00

4,864,271.00
S haalliAll i



LIABLITIES
BRANCH /DIVISION

UNSLCURED LOANY

CURSENT LIABILITIES
ADVANCL FEES

EXPUNSES PAYARLE

FOR UNITED SOCIAL WELFARE & EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

PREMIDENT

DATE 24902001

PLACE AMBALA CANTT

UNITED COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

BALANCE SMEET AS ON 31.03.2021

AMONT
961,291.00

215,478.60

1,270,000.00

10,000,00

1,458,771,60
- emeteecm—

ASSETS -
FIXED ASSETS

CURBENT ASSETS
CASH AND BANK

LOANS 0 ADYANCES

AUDITOR'S REPORT
AS PER OUR SEPARATE REPORT ATTACHED
FORRAG A & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNT.

CA LOVKESH ARORA
PARTNER

M.NO: 522974

FRN NO: 027371N
UDIN: 20522974AAAACD1882

AMOUNT
1,1129,904,00

H4,667.60

Y74,200.00

2,458,771.60
| ——— R



SCHEDULE OF BRANCH/DIVISION

PARTICULARY
JETEE SO TAL v AT FOUCATIONAL SOCIETY
01 IR

NI CLbGE  LDUCATION

SCHEDULE GF U URED L OANS
VAR ANS

PHARAT TOUCATE 1 00Ty

SCHEDUL l’_OI CASH AND BANK
PARTICLILARS
AN AHAN

[$adar 1}

AN AN

SCHEDULE OF LOANS AND ADVANCES
PARTICULARS

TEES FECTIVARL

SCHEDULE OF FXPERSES PAYABLE
PARTICULARS

AUDIT

AMOUM T

(10, 101.60)
105,204 60
9%, 104 00
l!‘,hl_lﬁ 00
961,293.00

AMOUNT
215,478 00
AN 478,60

V_G-A&QVUNT
117100
197 60
29,578.00

Y4 667 60

AMOUNT
574,200 00
974,200.00

AMOUN1

10,000.00
10,000,00
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